
Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

New Years Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings January 11, 2017

Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL

Bowlers Name Avg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score POAPOA POA POA POA POAPOA

Gabriel Croteau 1  1618 318  308  275  257  179  281  406 202  116  106  73  55 -23  79

Jake Tamemoto 2  1166 162  252  170  121  203  258  302 144  18  108  26 -23  59  114

Brandon Pellow 3  1320 256  254  197  249  178  186  240 180  76  74  17  69 -2  6

Tilson Toll 4  1290 180  253  255  201  183  218  240 175  5  78  80  26  8  43

Kile Robins 5  1429 225  292  226  221  226  239  217 202  23  90  24  19  24  37

Matthew Holmes 6  1342 179  213  364  197  183  206  190 192 -13  21  172  5 -9  14

Victoria Hilpert 7  1217 250  171  192  176  245  183  167 175  75 -4  17  1  70  8

Brianna White 8  1080 150  240  170  201  152  167  162 153 -3  87  17  48 -1  14

Bradley Maurice 9  1219 270  231  175  155  196  192  151 178  92  53 -3 -23  18  14

Theresa Coombs-Ronal 10  1422 244  249  228  233  233  235  150 212  32  37  16  21  21  23

Erica Shenton 11  1264 196  222  190  200  283  173  142 187  9  35  3  13  96 -14

Brianna Baker 12  1143 252  152  190  193  166  190  141 167  85 -15  23  26 -1  23

Justin MacLean 13  1294 240  209  181  285  175  204  130 194  46  15 -13  91 -19  10

Rachel Horan 14  1252 217  189  247  237  177  185  124 188  29  1  59  49 -11 -3

Lindsay Lloyd 15  1332 253  199  216  191  327  146  120 202  51 -3  14 -11  125 -56

Josh Robins 16  1346 213  260  222  253  190  208  98 208  5  52  14  45 -18  0

Kaylen Bennett 17  992 158  196  152  151  152  183  80 152  6  44  0 -1  0  31

Cameron Crawford 18  1256 213  216  191  170  233  233  74 197  16  19 -6 -27  36  36

Jarrett Couchman 19  1280 182  284  192  192  174  256  68 202 -20  82 -10 -10 -28  54

Faith Iannandrea 20  1188 180  200  173  201  241  193  66 187 -7  13 -14  14  54  6

Tyler Yardy 21  1318 240  223  179  277  213  186  64 209  31  14 -30  68  4 -23

Tyler Ludgate 22  981 139  101  148  177  230  186  63 153 -14 -52 -5  24  77  33

Hailey McIntyre 23  1333 199  250  224  259  205  196  55 213 -14  37  11  46 -8 -17

Lauren Regier 24  1111 228  134  196  194  210  149  49 177  51 -43  19  17  33 -28

Patrick Rutherford 25  1168 194  194  169  227  191  193  22 191  3  3 -22  36  0  2

Jordan Toll 26  1086 200  180  190  181  179  156  0 181  19 -1  9  0 -2 -25

Ashley Taylor 27  1144 166  273  198  156  181  170 -14 193 -27  80  5 -37 -12 -23

Austin Laprade 28  1270 191  240  213  209  248  169 -14 214 -23  26 -1 -5  34 -45

Jordan Terry 29  1154 199  170  190  231  176  188 -16 195  4 -25 -5  36 -19 -7

Josh Filion 30  1303 224  228  216  200  169  266 -17 220  4  8 -4 -20 -51  46

Zoe Whitney-Hand 31  1181 215  203  179  213  208  163 -31 202  13  1 -23  11  6 -39

Reilly Cameron 32  1169 198  196  156  167  181  271 -37 201 -3 -5 -45 -34 -20  70

Hunter Cameron 33  1152 133  180  213  167  256  203 -54 201 -68 -21  12 -34  55  2

Monica Smith 34  928 180  133  200  129  160  126 -62 165  15 -32  35 -36 -5 -39

Wesley Warren 35  1164 263  176  134  199  201  191 -66 205  58 -29 -71 -6 -4 -14

Adrian Stevenson 36  890 123  139  201  144  142  141 -94 164 -41 -25  37 -20 -22 -23

Stephanie Taylor 37  903 160  149  159  129  205  101 -99 167 -7 -18 -8 -38  38 -66

Megan Verbeek 38  1141 188  161  131  263  215  183 -101 207 -19 -46 -76  56  8 -24

Matthew Robins 39  966 145  141  172  150  145  213 -102 178 -33 -37 -6 -28 -33  35

Noah Long 40  1228 161  190  203  186  249  239 -104 222 -61 -32 -19 -36  27  17

Brianna Iannandrea 41  1109 151  213  231  169  141  204 -109 203 -52  10  28 -34 -62  1

Briana Hertendy 42  976 120  170  159  137  160  230 -116 182 -62 -12 -23 -45 -22  48

Amy Lloyd 43  936 126  190  127  149  198  146 -120 176 -50  14 -49 -27  22 -30

Emily Barrett 44  936 189  109  186  140  118  194 -120 176  13 -67  10 -36 -58  18

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve11/01    2017Copyrigh



Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

New Years Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings January 11, 2017

Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL

Bowlers Name Avg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score POAPOA POA POA POA POAPOA

Samantha Nichols 45  1085 201  177  177  178  151  201 -127 202 -1 -25 -25 -24 -51 -1

Sarah Lalonde 46  953 153  147  178  134  140  201 -127 180 -27 -33 -2 -46 -40  21

Colton Hroncich 47  921 143  162  145  121  213  137 -195 186 -43 -24 -41 -65  27 -49

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve11/01    2017Copyrigh



YBC Rookie Tour

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

New Years Classic January 11, 2017

Ladies Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

 1  0 0 0 0 235 233 233 228 249 244  1,422Theresa Coombs-Ronald

 2  0 0 0 0 196 205 259 224 250 199  1,333Hailey McIntyre

 3  0 0 0 0 146 327 191 216 199 253  1,332Lindsay Lloyd

 4  0 0 0 0 173 283 200 190 222 196  1,264Erica Shenton

 5  0 0 0 0 185 177 237 247 189 217  1,252Rachel Horan

 6  0 0 0 0 224 184 183 226 187 219  1,223Heather Andersen

 7  0 0 0 0 193 241 201 173 200 180  1,188Faith Iannandrea

 8  0 0 0 0 163 208 213 179 203 215  1,181Zoe Whitney-Hand

 9  0 0 0 0 271 181 167 156 196 198  1,169Reilly Cameron

 10  0 0 0 0 188 176 231 190 170 199  1,154Jordan Terry

 11  0 0 0 0 170 181 156 198 273 166  1,144Ashley Taylor

 12  0 0 0 0 190 166 193 190 152 252  190.5 1,143Brianna Baker

 13  0 0 0 0 183 215 263 131 161 188  1,141Megan Verbeek

 14  0 0 0 0 149 210 194 196 134 228  1,111Lauren Regier

 15  0 0 0 0 204 141 169 231 213 151  1,109Brianna Iannandrea

 16  0 0 0 0 201 151 178 177 177 201  1,085Samantha Nichols

 17  0 0 0 0 230 160 137 159 170 120  976Briana Hertendy

 18  0 0 0 0 201 140 134 178 147 153  953Sarah Lalonde

 19  0 0 0 0 146 198 149 127 190 126  936Amy Lloyd

 20  0 0 0 0 101 205 129 159 149 160  903Stephanie Taylor

- Dave Johnson,  All Rights Reserved11/01    2017Copyright



YBC Rookie Tour

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

New Years Classic January 11, 2017

Men's Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

 1  0 0 0 0 281 179 257 275 308 318  1,618Gabriel Croteau

 2  0 0 0 0 239 226 221 226 292 225  1,429Kile Robins

 3  0 0 0 0 208 190 253 222 260 213  1,346Josh Robins

 4  0 0 0 0 206 183 197 364 213 179  1,342Matthew Holmes

 5  0 0 0 0 186 178 249 197 254 256  1,320Brandon Pellow

 6  0 0 0 0 186 213 277 179 223 240  1,318Tyler Yardy

 7  0 0 0 0 266 169 200 216 228 224  1,303Josh Filion

 8  0 0 0 0 204 175 285 181 209 240  1,294Justin MacLean

 9  0 0 0 0 218 183 201 255 253 180  1,290Tilson Toll

 10  0 0 0 0 256 174 192 192 284 182  1,280Jarrett Couchman

 11  0 0 0 0 169 248 209 213 240 191  1,270Austin Laprade

 12  0 0 0 0 233 233 170 191 216 213  1,256Cameron Crawford

 13  0 0 0 0 239 249 186 203 190 161  1,228Noah Long

 14  0 0 0 0 192 196 155 175 231 270  1,219Bradley Maurice

 15  0 0 0 0 193 191 227 169 194 194  1,168Patrick Rutherford

 16  0 0 0 0 258 203 121 170 252 162  1,166Jake Tamemoto

 17  0 0 0 0 191 201 199 134 176 263  1,164Wesley Warren

 18  0 0 0 0 203 256 167 213 180 133  1,152Hunter Cameron

 19  0 0 0 0 256 137 165 189 191 188  1,126Jason Hunt

 20  0 0 0 0 156 179 181 190 180 200  1,086Jordan Toll

 21  0 0 0 0 213 145 150 172 141 145  966Matthew Robins

- Dave Johnson,  All Rights Reserved11/01    2017Copyright


